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REME | B2 | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% REE | B | A% | | FEE B | A% | REE| IR | A%
80.2 1 1 64.5 73 2 58.9 222 5 53.8 4617 4 48.8 816 7 43.8 1201 4
76.1 2 1 64.3 75 2 58.8 227 3 53.7 471 7 48.7 823 7 43.7 1205 1
75.9 3 1 64.2 117 1 58.7 230 4 53.6 478 7 48.6 830 7 43.6 1206 3
75.5 4 1 64.1 78 3 58.6 234 4 53.56 485 3 48.5 837 13 43.5 1209 8
73.6 5 1 64.0 81 1 58.5 238 4 53.4 488 5 48 . 4 850 5 43. 4 1217 3
73.5 6 1 63.9 82 1 58. 4 242 4 53.3 493 1 48.3 855 10 43.3 1220 7
72.9 7 3 63.8 83 2 58.3 246 2 53.2 500 13 48 .2 865 4 43.2 1227 9
72.8 10 1 63.7 85 3 58.2 248 1 53. 1 513 6 48 .1 869 6 43 .1 1236 1
72.17 11 1 63.6 88 4 58. 1 249 7 53.0 519 12 48.0 875 8 43.0 1243 5
12.6 12 1 63.3 92 1 58.0 256 3 52.9 531 1 47.9 883 12 42.9 12438 3
12.2 13 1 63.1 93 3 57.9 259 3 52.8 538 4 47.8 895 9 42.8 12561 8
72.0 14 1 62.9 96 1 57.8 262 1 52.7 542 4 47.7 904 7 42.7 12569 5
71.8 15 1 62.8 97 4 57.7 263 6 52.6 546 5 47.6 911 8 42.6 1264 4
1.7 16 2 62.7 101 3 57.6 269 8 52.5 551 5 47.5 919 5 42.5 1268 6
71.4 18 1 62.6 104 2 57.56 2717 9 52. 4 556 10 47. 4 924 9 42 .4 1274 4
70.5 19 2 62.5 106 1 57. 4 286 3 52.3 566 5 47.3 933 5 42.3 1278 8
70.2 21 1 62. 4 107 2 57.3 289 1 52.2 571 5 47.2 938 13 42.2 1286 6
70.1 22 1 62.3 109 1 57.2 290 6 52.1 576 3 47. 1 951 6 42 .1 1292 1
69.4 23 1 62.2 110 4 57.1 296 5 52.0 579 4 47.0 957 4 42.0 1299 8
69.3 24 1 62.1 114 6 57.0 301 5 51.9 583 5 46.9 961 9 41.9 1307 2
69.2 25 1 62.0 120 1 56.9 306 2 51.8 588 6 46. 8 970 10 41.8 1309 3
69.1 26 2 61.8 121 1 56.8 308 3 51.7 594 16 46.7 980 8 41.7 1312 6
68.7 28 1 61.7 122 2 56.7 311 5 51.6 610 5 46. 6 988 7 41.6 1318 5
68.6 29 1 61.6 124 6 56. 6 316 5 51.5 615 11 46.5 995 11 41.5 1323 10
68.3 30 1 61.5 130 4 56.5 321 2 51.4 626 4 46. 4 1006 11 41. 4 1333 8
68.2 31 2 61.4 134 1 56. 4 323 3 51.3 630 4 46.3 1017 10 41.3 1341 6
68.0 33 2 61.3 135 3 56.3 326 2 51.2 634 5 46 .2 1027 9 41.2 1347 5
67.8 35 1 61.2 138 6 56.2 328 9 51.1 639 5 46 .1 1036 9 41.1 13562 5
67.17 36 3 61.1 144 6 56. 1 337 4 51.0 644 1 46.0 1045 2 41.0 13567 1
67.5 39 1 61.0 150 2 56.0 341 6 50.9 651 8 45.9 1047 3 40.9 13568 6
67.4 40 1 60.9 152 4 55.8 347 4 50.8 659 9 45.8 10560 6 40. 8 1364 12
67.3 41 1 60.8 156 3 55.7 351 4 50.7 668 9 45.7 1056 13 40.7 1376 1
67.2 42 2 60.7 159 4 55. 6 355 7 50.6 677 6 45. 6 1069 8 40. 6 1377 5
67.1 44 1 60.6 163 3 55.56 362 6 50.5 683 5 45.5 1077 3 40.5 1382 5
67.0 45 3 60.5 166 5 55. 4 368 6 50. 4 688 6 45. 4 1080 7 40. 4 1387 8
66.9 48 3 60. 4 171 5 55.3 374 6 50.3 694 8 45.3 1087 6 40.3 1395 8
66. 6 51 1 60.3 176 2 55.2 380 10 50.2 702 10 45.2 1093 13 40. 2 1403 6
66.3 52 1 60.2 178 3 55. 1 390 4 50. 1 712 7 45 .1 1106 5 40. 1 1409 4
66.2 53 2 60. 1 181 2 55.0 394 7 50.0 719 14 45. 0 1111 12 40.0 1413 2
66.0 55 1 60.0 183 1 54.9 401 6 49.9 733 8 44.9 1123 3 39.9 1415 6
65.9 56 1 59.9 184 1 54.8 407 7 49.8 741 10 44.8 1126 8 39.8 1421 4
65.8 57 2 59.8 185 7 54.7 414 4 49.7 751 9 44.7 1134 11 39.7 1425 7
65. 6 59 2 59.7 192 5 54.6 418 3 49.6 760 11 44.6 1145 6 39.6 1432 7
65.5 61 1 59.6 197 3 54.5 421 5 49.5 771 9 44.5 11561 8 39.56 1439 3
65. 4 62 2 59.5 200 3 54.4 426 5 49 .4 780 5 44 .4 11569 9 39. 4 1442 5
65. 3 64 1 59. 4 203 6 54.3 431 4 49.3 785 6 44.3 1168 5 39.3 1447 6
65.2 65 2 59.3 209 4 54.2 435 9 49.2 791 1 44.2 1173 8 39.2 1453 1
64.9 67 2 59.2 213 3 54.1 444 9 49 .1 798 1 44 .1 1181 4 39.1 1460 4
64.8 69 1 59. 1 216 2 54.0 453 8 49.0 805 5 44.0 1185 11 39.0 1464 2
64.6 70 3 59.0 218 4 53.9 461 6 48.9 810 6 43.9 1196 5 38.9 1466 5




REME | B2 | A% REME | B | A%
38.8 1471 3 33.1 15687 1
38.7 1474 1 32.8 1588 1
38.6 1475 3 32.7 1589 1
38.56 1478 6 32.56 1590 2
38. 4 1484 6 32. 4 1692 1
38.3 1490 2 31.6 1593 1
38.2 1492 2 31.56 1594 2
38. 1 1494 1 31.3 1596 1
38.0 1495 1 31.1 1597 1
37.9 1496 3 30.9 1598 1
37.8 1499 3 30.7 1599 1
37.7 1502 4 30.5 1600 2
37.6 1506 3 30.1 1602 1
37.5 1509 3 30.0 1603 2
37.4 1612 3 28.9 1605 1
37.3 1515 1 28.8 1606 1
37.2 1516 4 28.5 1607 2
37.1 1520 4 28. 4 1609 1
37.0 1524 3 28.3 1610 1
36.9 15627 2 28.2 1611 1
36.8 15629 1 27.2 1612 1
36.7 15630 2 25.0 1613 1
36.6 1632 3 24.9 1614 1
36.4 15635 1
36.3 15636 3
36.2 15639 1
36. 1 1540 4
36.0 1544 1
35.9 1545 3
35.8 15438 1
356.7 1549 3
35.6 1662 1
356.56 156563 1
35. 4 156564 2
35. 1 15666 1
35.0 156567 3
34.9 1560 1
34.8 1561 1
34.7 1562 2
34.6 1564 2
34.5 15666 2
34.4 15668 3
34.3 1571 1
34.1 15672 2
33.8 15674 3
33.7 1577 4
33.6 1581 1
33.56 15682 3
33.4 1585 1
33.3 1586 1




